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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

01 Preparatory A - Club

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Simone

Saunders (C)
Total %

1 501 Shannon Nicholson  CINDY FLETCHER CLOSE 66.579% (1) 66.579%

2 718 Paige Barratt  ARTETA 64.474% (2) 64.474%

3 701 Catherine Li  GUNDIWIDGEE MATILDA 63.421% (3) 63.421%

4 653 Jean Higgins  KAISER 62.895% (4) 62.895%

5 S548 Ian Ferrier  PERCY 60.263% (5) 60.263%

6 649 Shelley Forbes  TINKS 59.211% (6) 59.211%

7 587 Belinda Warman  DODGE 58.947% (7) 58.947%

8 7702 Amanda Ferrier  VALENTINO DUSTY 57.368% (8) 57.368%

8 7751 Natalie Bloch  MICHI 57.368% (8) 57.368%

10 343 Desi Randall  WIRRAWAY DARTAGNAN 56.316% (10) 56.316%

11 121 Meg Randall  CLOVER COUNTY MYA 55.526% (11) 55.526%

12 7762 Saskia Schmidt  TECO BOUNTY 55.263% (12) 55.263%

13 7732 Jasmin jade; Vlazakis  CARAMILKAA 53.947% (13) 53.947%

14 702 Danielle Osborne  CHRISTIAN 53.421% (14) 53.421%

15 7729 Ian Ferrier  MATTHEW 52.368% (15) 52.368%

Elim 705 Megan Dwan  LILLY

Scr 703 Rebecca Keenan  FONZIE  

Scr 7697 Rebecca Burns  LADY LEXIE

Scr 7768 Susan Schmidt  APOLLO  
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

03 Preparatory C - Club

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse Kay Paulsen (C) Total %

1 701 Catherine Li  GUNDIWIDGEE MATILDA 61.750% (1) 61.750%

2 649 Shelley Forbes  TINKS 61.500% (2) 61.500%

3 718 Paige Barratt  ARTETA 61.000% (3) 61.000%

4 501 Shannon Nicholson  CINDY FLETCHER CLOSE 60.250% (4) 60.250%

4 653 Jean Higgins  KAISER 60.250% (4) 60.250%

6 7702 Amanda Ferrier  VALENTINO DUSTY 60.000% (6) 60.000%

7 S548 Ian Ferrier  PERCY 59.500% (7) 59.500%

8 705 Megan Dwan  LILLY 55.000% (8) 55.000%

9 14 Madison Bennett  POCO SMOKEN OAK 54.500% (9) 54.500%

10 343 Desi Randall  WIRRAWAY DARTAGNAN 54.250% (10) 54.250%

10 7762 Saskia Schmidt  TECO BOUNTY 54.250% (10) 54.250%

12 7751 Natalie Bloch  MICHI 53.750% (12) 53.750%

13 7732 Jasmin jade; Vlazakis  CARAMILKAA 51.750% (13) 51.750%

14 7729 Ian Ferrier  MATTHEW 50.500% (14) 50.500%

Scr 11 Madison Bennett  CLOVER COUNTY MYA

Scr 703 Rebecca Keenan  FONZIE

Scr 7697 Rebecca Burns  LADY LEXIE

Scr 7768 Susan Schmidt  APOLLO
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Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

04 Preparatory C - Participant

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse Kay Paulsen (C) Total %

1 883 Janette Barratt  ALFIE 61.000% (1) 61.000%

2 7688 Chloe Grendon  CHILLI WOOD SPIN 52.500% (2) 52.500%

6366 Ian Christison  MOSTLY RED  

Scr 1129 Tallulah Clarke  FLYING PROPHET  
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

05 Preliminary 1A - Club

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Simone

Saunders (C)
Total %

1 17 Alison Bailey  ANTON 65.000% (1) 65.000%

2 7722 Eyleen Hermes  PALLY 64.600% (2) 64.600%

3 7704 Annie Hughes  NIARLA POETRY IN MOTION 60.400% (3) 60.400%

4 422 Poppy Atkins  E FOXIE MISS 59.200% (4) 59.200%

5 587 Belinda Warman  DODGE 58.000% (5) 58.000%

6 451 Sophie Marschner  BLACK MAGIC FINNIGAN 55.200% (6) 55.200%

7 7751 Natalie Bloch  MICHI 54.400% (7) 54.400%

8 14 Madison Bennett  POCO SMOKEN OAK 50.000% (8) 50.000%

Scr 1129 Tallulah Clarke  FLYING PROPHET

Scr 175 Colin Hatch  JACKPOT JP

Scr 575 Miranda Mcgowan  GALAXY

Scr 7837 Sophie Christison  NOODLES
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

07 Preliminary 1A - Competitive

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Andrew

Stevens (H)
Irene BAKELS-
NOREEN (C)

Total %

1 2189 Hannah Barker  HOLSTEIN PARK JUMANJI 67.200% (1) 66.000% (1) 66.600%

2 7661 Emily Addis  KOOL AGAIN 59.000% (2) 60.800% (2) 59.900%

3 1647 Emma Chapman  MY LOTHARIO 58.400% (3) 57.800% (4) 58.100%

4 2945 Catherine Troyahn  OVITZ B 58.000% (4) 58.000% (3) 58.000%

5 7704 Emilee Wood  ROSALINA 54.000% (5) 50.000% (5) 52.000%

Scr 1203 Emma Hurley  BLOOMFIELD FURSTINOUK
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

08 Preliminary 1B - Club

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse Kay Paulsen (C) Total %

1 17 Alison Bailey  ANTON 65.714% (1) 65.714%

2 7704 Annie Hughes  NIARLA POETRY IN MOTION 61.964% (2) 61.964%

3 7722 Eyleen Hermes  PALLY 60.179% (3) 60.179%

4 422 Poppy Atkins  E FOXIE MISS 55.893% (4) 55.893%

5 451 Sophie Marschner  BLACK MAGIC FINNIGAN 55.714% (5) 55.714%

575 Miranda Mcgowan  GALAXY

Scr 175 Colin Hatch  JACKPOT JP

Scr 7414 Sharee Verdon  WILLTONY SAPHIRE

Scr 7837 Sophie Christison  NOODLES
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

09 Preliminary 1B - Participant

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse Kay Paulsen (C) Total %

1 7510 Natasha Housley  ITS BILLY 67.679% (1) 67.679%

2 883 Trish Braithwaite  ALFIE 62.321% (2) 62.321%

3 6933 Emilee Wood  DANDELION SWEETHEART 56.250% (3) 56.250%

4 7688 Chloe Grendon  CHILLI WOOD SPIN 49.643% (4) 49.643%
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

10 Preliminary 1B - Competitive

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(C)
Naomi O’Farrell

(M)
Total %

1 2189 Hannah Barker  HOLSTEIN PARK JUMANJI 73.393% (1) 67.679% (1) 70.536%

2 7661 Emily Addis  KOOL AGAIN 64.464% (2) 64.107% (2) 64.286%

3 2945 Catherine Troyahn  OVITZ B 61.250% (3) 62.500% (3) 61.875%

4 7704 Emilee Wood  ROSALINA 56.071% (5) 61.071% (4) 58.571%

5 1500 Bess Murray  IRISH VICTORY 56.786% (4) 58.036% (5) 57.411%

W/drwn 1203 Emma Hurley  BLOOMFIELD FURSTINOUK

W/drwn 7402 Johanna Mcgrath  DAKOTA SUN
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

11 Novice 2A - Club

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Simone

Saunders (C)
Total %

1 7758 Rubi Hughes  ALLENGREEN TRIBUTE 61.607% (1) 61.607%

Scr 588 Tamera Gibson  MAJOR TOM

Scr 7414 Sharee Verdon  WILLTONY SAPHIRE
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

12 Novice 2A - Participant

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Simone

Saunders (C)
Total %

1 6672 Chrissie Hoffman  WYNSTON D 64.821% (1) 64.821%

2 7510 Natasha Housley  ITS BILLY 61.250% (2) 61.250%

3 499 Wendy Mcchesney-clark  ASHAM LOUELLA 60.179% (3) 60.179%

7053 Laura Murchison  CANYON WESTMINSTER
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

13 Novice 2A - Competitive

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse Kay Paulsen (C)
Trisha Sellers

(M)
Total %

1 6632 Arabella Eagles  JADORE CHANCE 63.929% (1) 68.214% (1) 66.071%

2 7606 Lucy Chapman  CRANNIES HALO 60.000% (2) 58.036% (2) 59.018%

3 1647 Emma Chapman  MY LOTHARIO 58.571% (3) 54.643% (3) 56.607%

4 1500 Bess Murray  IRISH VICTORY 55.000% (4) 54.464% (4) 54.732%

Scr 1 Veronica Cash  SWING TIME MOZART

Scr 461 Rowena Mcintosh  ASHBROOK FUERST IN LINE

Scr 5758 Kelly Gorry  ROCKABILLY RUMBLE

Scr 755 Priscilla Cash  REESVILLE DIAMOND TIARA
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

14 Novice 2B - Club

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(C)
Naomi O’Farrell

(M)
Total %

1 7758 Rubi Hughes  ALLENGREEN TRIBUTE 57.647% (1) 58.824% (1) 58.235%

Scr 588 Tamera Gibson  MAJOR TOM
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

15 Novice 2B - Participant

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(C)
Naomi O’Farrell

(M)
Total %

1 6672 Chrissie Hoffman  WYNSTON D 65.735% (1) 65.588% (1) 65.662%

2 499 Wendy Mcchesney-clark  ASHAM LOUELLA 61.029% (2) 59.265% (3) 60.147%

3 7053 Laura Murchison  CANYON WESTMINSTER 60.294% (3) 59.412% (2) 59.853%

W/drwn 7402 Johanna Mcgrath  DAKOTA SUN
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

16 Novice 2B - Competitive

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Andrew

Stevens (E)
Irene BAKELS-
NOREEN (C)

Total %

1 6975 Johanna Mcgrath  CERA CONQUEST 63.676% (1) 65.294% (1) 64.485%

2 6632 Arabella Eagles  JADORE CHANCE 62.206% (2) 61.471% (2) 61.838%

3 7606 Lucy Chapman  CRANNIES HALO 59.706% (3) 58.971% (3) 59.338%

Retired 6005 Jessica Merlo  REMI LADY DARCY

Retired 6084 Genevieve Frunz  SHEPHERDS HILL EDWARD

Scr 1 Veronica Cash  SWING TIME MOZART

Scr 461 Rowena Mcintosh  ASHBROOK FUERST IN LINE

Scr 5758 Kelly Gorry  ROCKABILLY RUMBLE

Scr 755 Priscilla Cash  REESVILLE DIAMOND TIARA
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

18 Elementary 3A - Competitive

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Andrew

Stevens (E)
Nicola

Greenaway (C)
Total %

1 6750 Suzanne Seear  MAYFIELD FIRENZE 67.778% (1) 67.778% (1) 67.778%

2 5225 Sarah Woods  GERABRI AMELIA 65.000% (2) 64.028% (3) 64.514%

3 6084 Genevieve Frunz  SHEPHERDS HILL EDWARD 64.028% (3) 64.167% (2) 64.097%

4 6005 Jessica Merlo  REMI LADY DARCY 60.694% (4) 62.361% (4) 61.528%

5 4778 Lisa Berrie  DICAVALLI REGINA 56.806% (5) 53.056% (5) 54.931%

Scr 7550 Sarah-jane Farrell  DC ADELE

Scr 89 Keith Smith  KINGS TOTAL STAR
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

20 Elementary 3B - Competitive

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Naomi O’Farrell

(H)
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 6750 Suzanne Seear  MAYFIELD FIRENZE 63.250% (2) 67.000% (1) 65.125%

2 4778 Lisa Berrie  DICAVALLI REGINA 64.000% (1) 65.125% (2) 64.563%

3 5225 Sarah Woods  GERABRI AMELIA 63.250% (3) 63.750% (3) 63.500%

Scr 6005 Jessica Merlo  REMI LADY DARCY    

Scr 7550 Sarah-jane Farrell  DC ADELE    

Scr 89 Keith Smith  KINGS TOTAL STAR    
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

21 Medium 4A - Club

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Naomi O’Farrell

(E)
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 7226 Sara Seagrave  BREEZE FIRST MATE 60.139% (1) 58.472% (1) 59.306%
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

22 Medium 4A - Competitive

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Naomi O’Farrell

(E)
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 6876 Kaitlin Dooney  TARRENDENE HEIDI 73.333% (1) 67.917% (2) 70.625%

2 6790 Alexis Hellyer  JAMES 008 68.472% (2) 68.889% (1) 68.681%

3 6993 Bronte Rigney  JAYBEE ANGELINA 66.111% (3) 64.861% (3) 65.486%

4 4245 Lancia Puddle  VOODOO 61.944% (4) 60.833% (4) 61.389%

W/drwn 2695 Amanda Loneragan  AVEDEN DEXTER

Scr 5397 Aalia Lucchetta  CASPIAN WF

Scr 6322 Melanie Wyeth  TAP ALONG TINTIN

Scr 6888 Catherine Flannery  SHES NICE
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

23 Medium 4B - Club

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Andrew

Stevens (H)
Irene BAKELS-
NOREEN (C)

Total %

1 7226 Sara Seagrave  BREEZE FIRST MATE 58.243% (1) 57.973% (1) 58.108%
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

24 Medium 4B - Competitive

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Andrew

Stevens (H)
Irene Bakels-
Noreen (C)

Total %

1 6790 Alexis Hellyer  JAMES 008 65.946% (1) 65.405% (1) 65.676%

2 6876 Kaitlin Dooney  TARRENDENE HEIDI 64.054% (2) 65.270% (2) 64.662%

3 4245 Lancia Puddle  VOODOO 63.919% (3) 61.351% (4) 62.635%

4 6993 Bronte Rigney  JAYBEE ANGELINA 59.595% (4) 63.243% (3) 61.419%

Scr 2695 Amanda Loneragan  AVEDEN DEXTER

Scr 5397 Aalia Lucchetta  CASPIAN WF

Scr 6322 Melanie Wyeth  TAP ALONG TINTIN

Scr 6888 Catherine Flannery  SHES NICE
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

26 Advanced 5A - Competitive

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Irene Bakels-
Noreen (E)

Karen Herald
(C)

Total %

1 6957 Alexis Hellyer  DAENARYS 69.868% (1) 65.263% (1) 67.566%

2 5738 Hannah Barker  KOHINOOR FORTUNE 63.816% (2) 60.132% (2) 61.974%

Scr 4986 Ashlyn Dyer  IMPERIAL AUSTIN
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

29 Intermediate I

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Trisha Sellers

(E)
Irene Bakels-
Noreen (C)

Total %

1 5971 Georgie Cham  LAQUESTAR 65.441% (1) 64.412% (1) 64.926%
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

30 Intermediate A

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Trisha Sellers

(E)
Irene Bakels-
Noreen (C)

Total %

1 6418 Hannah Barker  HARROGATE 62.265% (1) 59.324% (1) 60.794%
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

31 Intermediate B

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Trisha Sellers

(E)
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 6418 Hannah Barker  HARROGATE 58.378% (1) 60.135% (1) 59.257%
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INTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 28/03/2021 - 28/03/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

32 Intermediate II

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Trisha Sellers

(E)
Irene Bakels-
Noreen (C)

Total %

1 5470 Justine Dean  SHARELLEN GADABOUT 61.471% (1) 56.029% (1) 58.750%


